

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: EDUCATE YOUNG GIRLS 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$25,876.44
2025-06-04	Donation from Judyie Al-Bilali	txn_vgH4v95	\$43.02	\$25,919.46
2025-06-09	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/2 to 6/8	txn_EyHwWmB	-\$3.01	\$25,916.45
2025-06-12	Donation from Eva	txn_a8HMl8N	\$21.51	\$25,937.96
2025-06-12	Donation from Doris Brooks	txn_LgHR9nA	\$26.89	\$25,964.85
2025-06-12	DEPOSIT	txn_78HybMr	\$50.00	\$26,014.85
2025-06-16	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/9 to 6/15	txn_p5Ho9Vp	-\$3.39	\$26,011.46
2025-06-17	DEPOSIT	txn_V0Hg2gx	\$200.00	\$26,211.46
2025-06-23	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/16 to 6/22	$txn_wNHABqZ$	-\$17.50	\$26,193.96
2025-06-27	Software subscription	txn_brH72eA	-\$19.13	\$26,174.83
2025-06-28	Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse	txn_BZH0QN5	\$2,000.00	\$28,174.83
2025-06-30	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/23 to 6/29	txn_a8HMbk5	-\$140.00	\$28,034.83
	WITHDRAWN: \$183.03. DEPOSITED: \$2,341.42.			\$28,034.83

Educate Young Girls is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Educate Young Girls's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.